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Metropolitan Police Department 

Boundaries Effective 1/1/2012.
For crime statistics visit http://crimemap.dc.gov.

Police Service Area 707

Cathy L. Lanier
Chief of Police

THE DISTRICT 
OF COLUMBIA
One City, One Government, One Voice

Metropolitan  Police Department 300 Indiana Avenue, NW | Suite 5080 | Washington, DC 20001 

www.mpdc.dc.gov

0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5
Miles

708

706

707 705

704

703
702

606
701

105
605

607
106

Potomac River


